
  

   

   

   

   

  
 

 
 

  

  

    

 

ATTORNEY GENERAL'S CLETS ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
Name Title Agency Organization Representing Organization Telephone 

Pending CA Peace Officers' Association 

Andrew White Chief Clearlake Police Department CA Peace Officers' Association 916-263-0541 

Kory Honea Sheriff Butte County Sheriff's Office CA State Sheriffs' Association 916-375-8000 

Greg Park Information Technology Coordinator Livermore Police Department League of California Cities 916-658-8200 

Mark Bonini Chief Probation Officer Amador County Probation Department CA State Association of Counties 916-875-0300 

Joe Dominic 

Thomas Wilson 

Mark Pazin 

Christopher Childs 

Rick Hillman 

Chief 

Chief 

Chief 

Chief 

Chief 

Department of Justice 
Information Systems Division 
Department of Motor Vehicles 
Investigations Division 
Office of Emergency Services 
Law Enforcement Division/Homeland Security 
California Highway Patrol 
Information and Planning Divison 
Folsom Police Deprtment 

Department of Justice 

Department of Motor Vehicles 

Office of Emergency Services 

California Highway Patrol 

CA Police Chiefs' Association 

916-210-3043 

916-657-8377 

916-845-8470 

916-843-4000 

916-461-6454 

Revised 12/29/2020 


	Table 1

