

ATTORNEY GENERAL'S CLETS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Name	Title	Agency	Organization Representing	Organization Telephone
Pending			CA Peace Officers' Association	
Andrew White	Chief	Clearlake Police Department	CA Peace Officers' Association	916-263-0541
Kory Honea	Sheriff	Butte County Sheriff's Office	CA State Sheriffs' Association	916-375-8000
Greg Park	Information Technology Coordinator	Livermore Police Department	League of California Cities	916-658-8200
Mark Bonini	Chief Probation Officer	Amador County Probation Department	CA State Association of Counties	916-875-0300
Joe Dominic	Chief	Department of Justice Information Systems Division	Department of Justice	916-210-3043
Thomas Wilson	Chief	Department of Motor Vehicles	Department of Motor Vehicles	916-657-8377
Mark Pazin	Chief	Office of Emergency Services Law Enforcement Division/Homeland Security	Office of Emergency Services	916-845-8470
Christopher Childs	Chief	California Highway Patrol Information and Planning Divison	California Highway Patrol	916-843-4000
Rick Hillman	Chief	Folsom Police Deprtment	CA Police Chiefs' Association	916-461-6454
Revised 12/29/2020				